
 

“PROUDLY CARRYING THE WORLD’S MOST PRECIOUS CARGO!” 

         ABN: 84 513 135 332 

PH: 1300 4 BUSES   (1300 428 737) 
email: info@coastandcountrybuses.com.au          Post Office Box 26  
www.coastandcountrybuses.com.au          WAMURAN  Q  4512 

 

Service P1962 - Delaney's Creek & Woodford Timetable 

      

      

AM    PM 

       

Location Time    Location Time 

Wamuran State School  7.35am     Delaneys Creek SS 3:13pm 

Cnr Mt Mee & D'Aguilar Hwy 7:45am    Cnr Jarrot & Kehiler Rd  3:18pm 

Bleakley Road Turnaround 7:50am    D'Aguilar Corner Store 3:25pm 

Currajong Cct Turnaround 7:55am    Woodford SS 3:30pm 

Bilkurra Rd 8.00am    Woodford Police Stn 3:40pm 

Cnr Monaro & Elwood Rise Vista 8.02am    Cnr Ironbark & Haldane St 3:45pm 

Cnr Akoonah Way & Elwood Rise 8.04am     Cnr Ironbark Dr & D'Aguilar Hwy 3:50pm 

Exit Paragilga Estate 8.08am     Bilkurra Rd 3:53pm 

Cnr Bell & Cash St 8.10am    Cnr Monaro and Elwood Rise 3.55pm 

Cnr Ironbark Dr & D'Aguilar Hwy 8:15am    Cnr Akoonah Way & Elwood Rise 3.57pm 

Cnr Ironbark & Haldane St 8:20am    Exit Paragilga Estate 4.02pm 

Opp Woodford Police Stn 8:25am    Currajong Cct Turnaround 4.12pm 

Woodford SS 8:30am    Bleakley Rd Turnaround 4.17pm 

Cnr Kehiler Rd & Jarrot Ct 8:35am    Wamuran State School  4.25pm 

Delaneys Creek SS 8:45am      

 

 

 

http://tsg.homeftp.net/microed/coastandcountrybuses/

